

BA No. 1781-2024 Akashpreet Singh @ Akash Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. D.S Baghi Advocate for applicant-accused.

Bail application presented today and put up before me being Vacation Judge during summer vacations. Let notice of this bail application be issued to State through Ld. APP for 27.6.2024. Record be also produced on date fixed. Report of Ahlmad be also called.

Date of Order: 21.06.2024
Malika

(Karamjit Singh Sullar)
Addl. Sessions Judge/Vacation Judge,
Hoshiarpur/UID No. PB0141