

CASE No:BA-178-2026

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs Satnam Singh

Present: Sh.PK Ranga, Adv. For the applicant/accused.

A bail application present today it be checked and registered. Let, notice of the bail application be issued to APP for date fixed. Police record be also called for the next date of bearing.

Date of Order: 04.07.2025
KartikSG-III

(Priyanka)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Talwandi Sabo
UID No . PB00770