

CIS No: BA-1781-2025

Satya Veer Singh v. State

Present: Sh. A. K. Jindal Adv, for the accused-applicants.
Sh. Shiv Kumar Garg, Addl. PP, for the State.

Arguments are not advanced today. On request, adjourned to 06.11.2025 for consideration of bail application. Police record be also requisitioned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 01.11.2025
Bhartinder Singh, Steno-II

(Rakesh Kumar Gupta),
ASJ/ Barnala.
(UID No.PB0124)