

BA-178-2026 STATE OF PUNJAB Vs Satnam Singh Etc

Present: Sh. Ankit Kumar Garg, APP for the State.
 Mr. Pk Ranga Adv. For Applicant/Accused.

Police record received and attached. ASI Harpal Singh appeared and suffered a statement that there is no other FIR lodged against the accused Satnam Singh. The challan has not been presented in the Court. The date of arrest in the present FIR No. 74 Dated 27.06.2026 under Section 303(2), 324(4) of BNS, PS Kotfatta. It is further stated that no other bail application of the present case of the accused are pending in this Court or in any other Court except the present one.

In view of the said, present matter stands adjourned to 08.07.2026 for consideration.

Date of Order: 07.07.2026
Sushant SG-II

(Priyanka)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Bathinda
UID No . PB00770